
BOC Estimating Bidding - Part 1
Tuesday, June 6, 2023 | 10AM - 12PM

Initials First Name Last Name Email Job Title Company Work Phone What services does your firm provide?
Is your firm a Disadvantaged 
Business Enterprise?

Is your firm a Small Business 
Enterprise?

Brooklyn Moore-Green bpmgreen@actransit.org Senior Contracts Compliance Specialist AC Transit 15108813811 n/a No No
Cristina Vega cristina@highendmail.com Office manager High End Development 7077425360 Construction No Yes
Tiffany Plummer tiffany@jtconsulting.services Owner JT Consulting 9257838924 consulting services for SB326 No Yes
Amy Maldonado Amy@highendmail.com Project coordinator High End Development 9254215567 construction No Yes
Tim Webb wegconsultants@outlook.com Managing Director WE Group 5107742000 Construction Management (Life Safety system) services Yes In the Process
Lawrence Gurganious lawrence@teamanchor.com Project Manager ANCHOR 4155809412 Project Management, Engineering, Inspecting Yes Yes

Ricardo Cedillo office@baytankandboilerworks.com Fabrication Manager BT Metals 7074430989
Metal Sales
Metal Fabrication No Yes

phil williams phil.williamssr@groupsync365.com President/CEO GroupSync Solutions 209-814-4700 Technology Education/Training  & Support Services No Yes
Maria Figueroa hoppys.sweeping@yahoo.com President Hoppy's Sweeping Services, Inc. 2096393277 Construction site street sweeping services. Yes Yes

Wanda Rogers wlrogers@csw.services Founder Construction Service Workers 6193036890 Staff Augmentation, Administrative Support, Supportive Services and Labor Compliance Yes Yes
Meena Rani sangam7868@gmail.com Owner Lachhman Sonds 7076886884 We are importers for Fastners from India No Yes
Luz Campos lcampos@bayareametro.gov Compliance and Outreach Specialist Metropolitan Transportation Commission 4157785390 Public Agency No No
Thad Malit tmalit@assetlaboratories.com General Manager Advanced Technology Laboratories, Inc. DBA ASSET Laboratories 15622197435 Environmental Laboratory Testing Services Yes Yes
Jason Hu jason.hu@sanjoseca.gov Senior Engineer City of San Jose 408-975-3710 Transportation No No
Jun Caoayan jun.caoayan@sanjoseca.gov Senior Engineering Technician City of San Jose 408-975-3241 Transportation No No
Nick Danty nick.danty@sanjoseca.gov Transportation Planners San Jose DOT 7074941094 Transportation No No
Patrick Lee patrick.lee@sanjoseca.gov Associate Engineer City of San Jose 4086679561 Engineeirng No No

Kimberley Robles roblesconcretedesign@gmail.com Owner/Ceo Robles Concrete Design 14156908174
Decorative concrete services including but not limited to polished concrete, epoxy coatings 
,overlays ,pooldecks. In the Process In the Process

Jehnell Livingston-Turner jlivingstonturner@gmail.com Operations Officer Turner & Turner Electric, Inc. 12093291014 Electrical Yes Yes
Luis'Carlos Arreguin luis@baylinecutting.com Estimator Bay Line Cutting & Coring, Inc. 4155081800 Saw Cutting, Core Drilling, & Wall Saw Yes Yes
Cimberly Davis cimberly@trainedtogotruckingllc.com Owner Trained To Go Trucking 9163701129 Trucking related services. In the Process Yes
Kendra Ma kma@actransit.org Title VI Senior Program Specialist AC Transit 510-2070703 N/A No No
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